07 Mart 2018 Carsamba

5. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 ANILBEY(3)

2 FIRATIN OFKESI(4)
3 PILEWELI(5)

4 KRALINADAMI(2)

5 KARAZEYTIN(13)

6 RABAT GUZELI(12)
7 YOLASAN(10)

8  YARISSA(11)

9  KURYE(©)

10 SULTANBATUR(G)
11 AHMIN(1)

12 BABAESKI(7)

13 GALAPAGOS(14)

14 DIYARBEYi(8)

GANYANQ3) 9,65 4, IKILi(3/4) :17,65 b, SIRALI IKILi(3/4) :57,05 4, PLASE(3) :1,45 4, PLASE(4) :1,05 4, PLASE IKIiLi(3/4) 22,20 t, PLASE IKiLi(3/5) :19,00 +, PLASE IKiLi(4/5) 7,90 %,

Yas
8yaa

5yka
Syaa
5yka
Byaa
6ykk
7ydk
5yka
Syda
Syaa
S5yaa
5yka
Byaa

5yka

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)41.000 &
1)6.150 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BOLKAR- ZEHRAYILDZI

TANVERINOGLU - BERDANGULU
BVAEL (FL) - HARELI

AGA KARACA - DEMIRGICEK
VOLGABEY - ZEYTINKIZ
BILGIN- NAZIVA 37
SOVALYE- NARGIL
ZBATUR- TALYA

ZBATUR- ALSEKLAVI.23
HABERBATUR - CAHDE SULTAN
KAZBERT (RU) - MEDIL
ATOVKARINCA - HOYRATKIZ
TUNCAL - SAHRA YILDZI

TUNGSTAR - GOKHLAL

Handikap 16/DHOW
2)16.400 ¢
2)2.460 t

Siklet Jokey

575 NACI

545 HKAPLAN

56 0.YILDIZ

615 U.POLAT

50 O.ATMACA

50 MAH.TURAN

50,5 F.KARAKURT

50  MAHIR SAHIN

52 YAKTAS

55 H.PARILDAR

59 F.KABADAYI

545 IHKETME

50 S.TIRPAN

525  MGUNDUZELI

Sahip
BAR. DURDAG

MUC. YILDIZHAN
M ALI AKDAG
BES. KAYA

Z ART. GUMUSTAS
MUS. DEMIRSEL
AHM BALABAN

H. TAR. DIKENCIK
SER. ATLI

SUN. SOYDAM
MEH. GELIK

SER. GETINKAYA
H. TAR. DIKENCIK

MEH. GUNDUZELI

TABELA BAHIS(3/4/5/2) :145,67 , TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(3/4/5/2) :1,74 t, 3. CIFTE(4/3) 97,00 ©

38200 ¢
3)1.230 ¢

Antrendrii
MBAYRAKTAR

MAKBULUT
RCINAR
AATAS
H.CANSU
SAYDEMR
T.CUBUKGU
H.CANSU
N.KAYA
H.E.UYSAL
MGOKGE
C.6zDIL
H.CANSU

ES.CETIN

Derece

2.05.76

2.05.82

2.06.83

2.06.90

2.07.02

2.07.06

2.07.59

2.08.18

2.11.69

21242

21259

2.12.66

2.16.18

21740

Gy
9,65

2,20
5,70
4,05
12,70
8,35
8,30
5,45
17,00
10,40
9,55
11,50
545

540

Bursa Hipdromu (20. Yans Giinii)

1800 Kum
4)4100 ¢
4.)615¢
AGF St Fark

6.26(7) 5 YarmBoy
2553(1) 2 Uzk
10.92(3) 1  Yarm Boy
1142(2) 9
264(12) 8
807(6) 12
536(8) 7
861(4) 11
206(13) 10
355(9) 13
325(11) 4
3.33(10) 6
069(4) 14
829(5) 3

GGk HP

1 boy

1 boy
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